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STYLE and FASHION

INNOVA Deep Seat

3445 Wood-to-the-Floor Mechanism
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ENGAGING INCLINE

Extra 6” (15 cm) contemporary deep-
seat recliner for modern furniture.

InNova’ Deep Seat” is a new concept that allows motion features to be installed within modern deep-
seated furniture. This mechanism is an innovative solution that will allow you to expand your designs
to the next level of comfort and style.

SEAT CUSHION WIDTH
REFERENCE CHART
SEAT CUSHION
WIDTH

INCHES METRIC

ORDERING
DASH

20.25 514.40
21.25 539.80
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25.25 641.40
27.875 708.00
28.75 730.30

T l

10 30.438 77310
n 31 787.40
12 33.75 857.30

. - - [ ]
[ [ ] [T [ = Ny
Single Love Seat Sofa || Home Theater Z%%(é%g

Sectional FURNITURE COMPONENTS

800.888.4569
HFC@leggett.com
LPFurnitureComponents.com

© 2021 Leggett & Platt Incorporated - FCLT1014_27898_07-21



